
Home Park Car Park to Windsor Town Centre - operated by Courtney Coaches

Monday to Friday Only

Date of publication
April 2011
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	Route 01 
	 - Windsor
	 - Windsor Great Park
	 - Sunningdale
	 - Ascot

	Route 4/4C
	 - Bracknell 	
	 - Maidenhead 
 -  White Waltham	  
	 - Shurlock Row 
	- Maidenhead

	Route 5
	 - Cranbrook Drive

	 - Maidenhead Town 
Centre

	 - Farmers Way

	Route 6/6A
	 - St Marks Hospital
	 - Windsor

	Route 6A
	 - Windsor
	 - Fifield
	 - Frascati Way (West)
	 - Newlands School

	Route 8
	 - Boulters Lock
	 - Maidenhead Town

 Centre
	 -Halifax Road

	Route 239
 incorporating M1 Dial 
 a Ride
- Henley

	 - Hurley
	 - Maidenhead Town

 Centre
6

PlusBus
You can now 
buy combined 
tickets for both 
train and bus 
travel. Your bus 
travel can be at the 
start, finish, or both ends of the 
journey.

The ticket includes unlimited 
bus travel (with most operators) 
in the town you choose, many 
towns that are easily accessible 
from the Maidenhead area; 
include Windsor, Slough, Oxford 
and Reading.

For further information visit 
www.plusbus.info

Home Park 0700 0720 0740 0800 0820 0840 0900 0920 0940 1000 1020 1120 1140
King Edward Car Park 0705 0725 0745 0805 0825 0845 0905 0925 0945 ... 1025 1125 1145
Windsor (St Alban’s Street) 0710 0730 0750 0810 0830 0850 0910 0930 0950 ... 1030 1130 1150
Datchet ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 1010 ... ... ...
Windsor (St Alban’s Street) 0710 0730 0750 0810 0830 0850 0910 0930 0950 ... 1030 1130 1150
King Edward Car Park 0715 0735 0755 0815 0835 0855 0915 0935 0955 ... 1035 1135 1155
Home Park 0719 0739 0759 0819 0839 0859 0919 0939 0959 1019 1039 1139 1159

Home Park 1200 1220 1240 1300 1320 1340 1400 1420 1520 1540 1600 1620 1640
King Edward Car Park ... 1225 1245 1305 1325 1345 1405 1425 1525 1545 ... 1625 1645
Windsor (St Alban’s Street) ... 1230 1250 1310 1330 1350 1410 1430 1530 1550 ... 1630 1650
Datchet 1210 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 1610 ... ...
Windsor (St Alban’s Street) ... 1230 1250 1310 1330 1350 1410 1430 1530 1550 ... 1630 1650
King Edward Car Park ... 1235 1255 1315 1335 1355 1415 1435 1535 1555 ... 1635 1655
Home Park 1219 1239 1259 1319 1339 1359 1419 1439 1539 1559 1619 1639 1659
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The fees listed below are pay and display at the car park. 
Travel on the bus is free	

1hr - 60p	 2hr - £1.20
2 - 4hr - £2.20	 Over 5 hrs - £2.80

For season ticket availability please contact
the Royal Borough’s Parking Team on 01628 683880

Charges for home park

Courtney Coaches Limited
www.courtneycoaches.com

Should you require this leaflet in an alternative format, please contact 01628 796666

These route is operated 
by a low floor bus. They 
usually accommodate one 
wheelchair, but there may 
be occasions on which a non 
wheelchair-accessible bus is 
used to ensure the journey is 
operated.
Every care has been taken in 
compiling this leaflet to ensure 
that the information is correct 
at the time of publication, but 
you are advised that times 
may change. 

Want Bus 
Times 

When YOU 
need them?

Wherever you are, 
whatever you’re 
doing receive bus 
times direct to your 
mobile when you 
want them. To find out 
how just follow these 
instructions.

Text Messages 
1 Create a text 

message.

2 Enter your seven 
letter bus stop 
reference e.g. 
windmdm 

3 Send to 84868

On the Internet 

1	Visit www.
Nextbuses.mobi and 
follow prompts.

	
The Royal Borough 
of Windsor and 
Maidenhead does not 
receive any income 
from the receipt or 
generation of these 
messages. 
Text charges are 
correct at time of 
publication.

Should you require 
this leaflet in an 

alternative format, 
please contact
01628 796666

These route is operated 
by a low floor bus. They 
usually accommodate one 
wheelchair, but there may 
be occasions on which a 
non wheelchair-accessible 
bus is used to ensure the 
journey is operated.

Every care has been taken 
in compiling this leaflet to 
ensure that the information 
is correct at the time of 
publication, but you are 
advised that times may 
change. 

Home Park 1700 1720 1740 1800 1820 1840 1920 1940 2000 2020 2040
King Edward Car Park 1705 1725 1745 1805 1825 1845 1925 1945 2055 2025 2045
Windsor (St Alban’s Street) 1710 1730 1750 1810 1830 1850 1930 1950 2010 2030 2050
Datchet ... ... ... ... ... ... .... .... .... .... ....
Windsor (St Alban’s Street) 1710 1730 1750 1810 1830 1850 1930 1950 2010 2030 2050
King Edward Car Park 1715 1735 1755 1815 1835 1855 1935 1955 2015 2035 2055
Home Park 1719 1739 1759 1819 1839 1859 1939 1959 2019 2039 2059



  Main Entrance & Park ‘n’ Ride to Windsor Town Centre - operated by First  

Windsor Town Centre to                Park ‘n’ ride - operated by First  

Monday to Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Saturday

Monday to Friday

Route Number 200 200 702 200 702 200 702 200 200 702 200 702 200 702 200 200 702 702 200 200 200 200 200 702 200 200 200 702 702 702 702 702 702

Opposite Theatre Royal stop G 0935 1005 .... 1035 .... 1105 .... 1135 1205 .... 1235 .... 1305 .... 1335 1405 .... .... 1535 1605 1635 1655 1735 .... 1745 1825 1835 .... .... .... .... .... .....

Windsor Parish Church stop J 0938 1008 1008 1038 1053 1108 1133 1138 1208 1213 1238 1253 1308 1333 1338 1408 1433 1533 1538 1608 1638 1658 1738 1743 1748 1828 1838 1842 1912 1942 2041 2137 2233

Legoland Staff Entrance ( Park n Ride) 0947 1017 1017 1047 1102 1117 1142 1147 1217 1222 1247 1302 1317 1342 1347 1417 1442 1542 1547 1617 1647 1707 1747 1752 1757 1837 1847 1851 1921 1950 2049 2145 2240

Legoland Main Entrance 0950 1020 1020 1050 1105 1120 1145 1150 1220 1225 1250 1305 1320 1345 1350 1420 1445 1545 1550 1620 1650 1710 1750 .... 1800 1840 1850 .... .... …. …. …. ….

Sunday

Route Number 702 191 702 191 702 702 191 702 702 191 702 200 191 702 200 191 702 200 191 702 200 191 702 702 191 702 200 702 191 702 200 191 702 200 200 191 702 200 702 702

Legoland Main Entrance …. …. .... …. .... .... 0900 0910 0945 1010 1030 1040 1110 1120 1140 1210 1220 1240 1310 1320 1340 1410 1420 1450 1510 1520 1540 1550 1610 1620 1630 1710 1720 1720 1810 1810 1820 1900 1920 ....

Legoland Staff Entrance ( Park n Ride) 0540 0643 0708 0725 0735 0832 0903 0913 0948 1013 1033 1043 1113 1123 1143 1213 1223 1243 1313 1323 1343 1413 1423 1453 1513 1523 1543 1553 1613 1623 1633 1713 1723 1723 1813 1813 1823 1903 1923 2026

Windsor Town Centre 0547 0653 0717 0739 0747 0847 0917 0925 1000 1027 1045 1057 1127 1135 1157 1227 1235 1257 1327 1335 1357 1427 1435 1505 1527 1535 1557 1605 1627 1635 1647 1727 1735 1737 1827 1827 1835 1917 1935 2035

Route Number 702 702 191 702 191 702 702 191 702 200 191 702 200 191 702 200 191 702 200 191 702 191 702 200 702 191 702 200 191 702 200 200 191 702 200 702 702

Legoland Main Entrance .... .... …. .... …. 0910 0945 1010 1030 1040 1110 1120 1140 1210 1220 1240 1310 1320 1340 1410 1420 1510 1520 1540 1550 1610 1620 1630 1710 1720 1720 1810 1810 1820 1900 1920 ....

Legoland Staff Entrance ( Park n Ride) 0708 0738 0739 0838 0839 0913 0948 1013 1033 1043 1113 1123 1143 1213 1223 1243 1313 1323 1343 1413 1423 1513 1523 1543 1553 1613 1623 1633 1713 1723 1723 1813 1813 1823 1903 1923 2026

Windsor Town Centre 0717 0747 0748 0848 0848 0925 1000 1027 1045 1057 1127 1135 1157 1227 1235 1257 1327 1335 1357 1427 1435 1527 1535 1557 1605 1627 1635 1647 1727 1735 1737 1827 1827 1835 1917 1935 2035

Route Number 702 702 702 702 702 200 702 200 200 702 200 200 702 200 200 200 702 200 702 200 702 200 702 200 200 702 200 200 200 702 200 200 702

Legoland Main Entrance .... .... .... 0910 0945 1010 1030 1040 1110 1120 1140 1210 1220 1240 1310 1340 1420 1510 1520 1540 1550 1610 1620 1630 1710 1720 1720 1800 1810 1820 1850 1900 1920

Legoland Staff Entrance ( Park n Ride) 0708 0738 0838 0913 0948 1013 1033 1043 1113 1123 1143 1213 1223 1243 1313 1343 1423 1513 1523 1543 1553 1613 1623 1633 1713 1723 1723 1803 1813 1823 1853 1903 1923

Windsor Town Centre 0717 0747 0848 0925 1000 1027 1045 1057 1127 1135 1157 1227 1235 1257 1327 1357 1435 1527 1535 1557 1605 1627 1635 1647 1727 1735 1737 1817 1827 1835 1907 1917 1935

Route Number 191 191 702 702 191 200 702 191 702 200 702 191 702 200 702 191 702 200 702 191 702 200 191 702 191 200 191 702 200 191 200 702 191 200 702 702 702 702 702 702

Opposite Theatre Royal Stop G 0732 0835 .... .... 0935 1005 .... 1035 .... 1105 .... 1135 .... 1205 .... 1235 .... 1305 .... 1335 .... 1405 1435 .... 1535 1605 1635 .... 1655 1745 1745 .... 1845 1835 .... .... .... .... .... ....

Windsor Parish Church stop J 0735 0837 0810 0913 0938 1008 1008 1038 1053 1108 1123 1138 1153 1208 1223 1238 1253 1308 1333 1338 1433 1408 1438 1533 1538 1608 1638 1640 1658 1748 1748 1824 1848 1838 1919 1945 2041 2137 2233 2328

Legoland Staff Entrance ( Park n Ride) 0743 0848 0820 0922 0947 1017 1017 1047 1102 1117 1132 1147 1202 1217 1232 1247 1302 1317 1342 1347 1442 1417 1447 1542 1547 1617 1647 1650 1707 1757 1757 1834 1857 1847 1928 1954 2049 2145 2240 2335

Legoland Main Entrance …. …. .... 0925 0950 1020 1020 1050 1105 1120 1135 1150 1205 1220 1235 1250 1305 1320 1345 1350 1445 1420 1450 1545 1550 1620 1650 1653 1710 ..... 1800 …. .... 1850 .... …. …. …. …. ….

Route Number 191 191 200 702 191 702 200 702 191 200 702 191 702 200 702 191 200 702 191 702 191 200 702 191 191 200 702 191 200 200 702 191 702 702 702 702 702 702

Opposite Theatre Royal stop G 0835 0935 1005 .... 1035 .... 1105 .... 1135 1205 .... 1235 .... 1305 .... 1335 1405 .... 1435 .... 1535 1605 .... 1635 1650 1655 .... 1745 1745 1835 .... 1845 .... .... .... .... .... ....

Windsor Parish Church stop J 0838 0938 1008 1008 1038 1053 1108 1133 1138 1208 1213 1238 1253 1308 1333 1338 1408 1433 1438 1533 1538 1608 1633 1638 1654 1658 1743 1748 1748 1838 1842 1848 1912 1942 2041 2137 2233 2328

Legoland Staff Entrance ( Park n Ride) 0847 0947 1017 1017 1047 1102 1117 1142 1147 1217 1222 1247 1302 1317 1342 1347 1417 1442 1447 1542 1547 1617 1642 1647 1703 1707 1752 1757 1757 1847 1851 1857 1921 1950 2049 2145 2240 2335

Legoland Main Entrance …. 0950 1020 1020 1050 1105 1120 1145 1150 1220 1225 1250 1305 1320 1345 1350 1420 1445 1450 1545 1550 1620 1645 1650 …. 1710 .... .... 1800 1850 …. .... …. …. …. …. ....

The prices listed below are 
only available to park and 
ride customers boarding at 
LEGOLAND Staff Entrance
£4.60 Adult Return
£6.00 Up to five people 
travelling together 

Charges
  for

Route 200 
only operates 
on days when 
LEGOLAND 
is open, 
between April 
and November 
2011

G & J = Park & Ride
Drop Off and Pick 
Up points

opp. Theatre Royal

Parish Church
WINDSOR CASTLE

Park & Ride
Car ParkP

Towards Windsor
Towards Legoland

J

G

B3
02

2

B30
22

 W
IN

KFIE
LD

 R
OAD

 ST LEONARDS ROAD

IM
PE

R
IA

L 
R

O
AD

CLARENCE ROAD
  CLARENCE ROAD

 GOSLAR ROAD
ALM

A RO
AD

 BOLTON RD

  BOLTON AVE

  KING
S RAOD

 ALBERT ROAD

   KIN
G

S R
O

AD  OSBOURNE RD

  F
RANCES R

OAD
SH

EE
T 

ST
R

E
E

T
HI

GH 
ST

   P
EASCOD ST  

   
TH

AM
ES

 S

T

    RIVER ST 

WINDSOR BRIDGE

 G
O

SW
EL

L 
R

D

 BARRY AVE

MAIDENHEAD RD ARTHUR RD

  A
33

2

 A
LM

A 
R

O
AD

ROUTE 191 AND 702 OPERATE 
THROUGHOUT THE YEAR.

Operated by First
www.firstgroup.com

Telephone 01344 782200


